
HONESTY  BAR  MENU



BROOKS HOTEL EDINBURGH

HONESTY BAR PRICE LIST

Please feel free to help yourself to anything from the bar & snacks. Just write 
down what you have had on the bar tab provided & we will add it to your bill.

ALL £6.00

25ML

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£4.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

SINGLE MALT WHISKY 25ML 

Aberlour -10 years old 
Bunnahabhain -12 years old 
Glen Moray - 10 years old 
Glenfiddich -12 years old 
Glenmorangie -10 years old 
Jura -10 years old 
Laphroaig -10 years old 
Macallan Fine Oak -10 years old 
Old Putney -12 years old 
Glen Scotia 

SPIRITS 

Baileys / Cointreau(50ML) 
Kraken Rum  
Gins - Various Selection
Martell Cognac  
Three Barrels Brandy
Disaronno 
Vodka
Bell’s / JD / Honey JD   
Bacardi / Spiced Rum  

WINES & PORTS

  
bottle £20.00   glass 175ML £5.00 
bottle £20.00   glass 175ML £5.00 
bottle £25.00 

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£3.50

£4.00

£4.00
£4.00

£1.50

£1.50

£1.00

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£0.75

Santa Julia (Red)  
Santa Julia (White)  
Prosecco  

BEERS & LAGERS 

Desperados
Caledonian Deuchars IPA  
Guinness  
Peroni  
Isle of Arran Blonde  
Innis&Gunn  
Ciders  
Budweiser Budvar 

SOFT DRINKS 

Coke & Diet Coke  
Orange Juice  
Still & Sparkling Water  
Tomato Juice  
Tonic  
Cranberry Juice  
Ginger Beer  
Lemonade  

SNACKS 

Crisps  
Nuts  
Walker Shortbreads   
Tunnocks Teacakes

Robert Burns -10 years old 
Tomatin -12 years old 
Glenlivet 
Tobermory 
Singleton 
Dalwhinnie -15 years old 
Loch Lomond 
Talisker 
Tamnavulin 
Highland Park - 12 years old


